
Last First Year Agency/Title Current Agency/Title Phone E-mail
Applegate Steven 1989/90 Water Resources/Manager, Applications/Permits - - -
Benjamin Teletha 1989/90 Human Services/Manager, CSD Western Region - - -
Burt Sandra 1989/90 General Services/Assistant Director - - -
Coba Katy 1989/90 Agriculture/Special Assistant to the Director Agriculture/Director 503-986-4552 Katy.Coba@state.or.us
DeLorenzo Karen 1989/90 Accountancy Board/Administrator - - -
Eckland Jim 1989/90 Parole Board/Executive Assistant - - -
Fawcett Pat 1989/90 Public Utility Commission/Administrator - - -
Ferre David 1989/90 Military/Facilities Maintenance Supervisor Military/USPFO 503-584-3871 David.L.Ferre@state.or.us
Gilmour Cam 1989/90 Transportation/Program Section Manager - - -
Greer Jim 1989/90 Fish and Wildlife/Assistant Chief, Wildlife Division - - -
Harger Doug 1989/90 Human Services/Manager, STD Program Human Services/STD Program Lead 971-673-0149 Douglas.R.Harger@state.or.us
Hunter Barbara 1989/90 Revenue/Fiscal Manager - - -
McHarg Kathleen 1989/90 Library/Internal Operations Multnomah County 503-988-3620 x26852 kathleen.m.mcharg@state.or.us
McIntosh Jim 1989/90 Administrative Services/PLRD Deputy Administrator - - -
McKay Ron 1989/90 Agriculture/Asst Administrator Food & Dairy Division - - -
Nordhill Kevin 1989/90 Administrative Services/Statewide Fin Rpt Supervisor Treasury/Public Equity Investment Officer 503-378-4111 Kevin.M.NORDHILL@state.or.us
Peterson Antonia 1989/90 Human Services/CSD Assistant Administrator Human Services/CAF Deputy Asst Director 503-945-5732 Toni.Peterson@state.or.us
Ramsey Reynard 1989/90 Economic Development/Sr Business Dev Officer - - -
Rierson Gary 1989/90 Justice/Business Services Manager - - -
Royce Craig 1989/90 Forestry/Southern Oregon Area Director - - -
Ruttledge Lynnae 1989/90 Human Services/VRD Asst Administrator - - -
Santos Danny 1989/90 Agriculture/Program Manager, Comm on Ag Labor Governor's Office/Labor Policy Advisor 503-378-6502 danny.santos@state.or.us
Terry Ann 1989/90 Legislative Admin/Systems Development Manager - - -
Warner Laurie 1989/90 Education/Asst Mgr Child Nutrition & Food Nutrition Employment/Director 503-947-1477 laurie.a.warner@state.or.us
Watson Roberta 1989/90 Energy/Public Buildings Specialist Transportation/Procurement Office 503-986-2709 Roberta.Watson@state.or.us
White Tony 1989/90 Oregon State University/Project Manager - - -
Williams Gary 1989/90 Lottery/Business Manager - - -
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